Solar/Wind Electric Powering

Project

County Value
Chester $32,043
Susquehanna $39,000
Snyder $15,000
Mercer $6,198

Grant
Amount
$6,670
$7,500
$7,500
$3,099

$24,769

Waste
Water Water

$30 $30
45,000 gal[45,000gal

%

Resource|Savings

Waste Electricity| Fuel Oil Reduction

$435
3,630 kwh
$3,600
3,000 gal
$1,073
$350 $580 $3,480

(Est.)
28

39
90

78

Distributed power involved primarily stand-alone wind and/or solar/battery back-up systems to remotely power
broadband transmitters, lighting, or computer system's auxiliary power units.



