Solar/Wind Electric Powering

County	Project Value			Waste Water		Electricity	Fuel Oil	Resource Reduction	
Chester	\$32,043	\$6,670				\$435 3,630 kwh			28
Susquehanna	\$39,000	\$7,500					\$3,600 3,000 gal		39
Snyder	\$15,000	\$7,500				\$1,073			90
Mercer	\$6,198		\$30 45,000 gal	\$30 45,000gal	\$350	\$580		\$3,480	78
		\$24,769							

Distributed power involved primarily stand-alone wind and/or solar/battery back-up systems to remotely power broadband transmitters, lighting, or computer system's auxiliary power units.